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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
BUFFER CREEK SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
SOMERSET, PA 
10/4/2020 
FALL 250 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL 250 
57 Attended 
SJCH JACOB T ADAMS 73 
JRCH DYLAN MILLER 77 
VTCH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 86 
SVCH ROBIN F GROTE 76 
LYCH COLLEEN PIETRUSINSKI 74 
SSCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ 81 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL 250 
70 Attended 
SJCH JACOB T ADAMS 80 
JRCH DYLAN MILLER 86 
VTCH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 89 
SVCH DANIEL H HARVEY 90 
LYCH KATE CRAWFORD 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: FALL 250 
47 Attended 
SJCH JACOB T ADAMS 37 
JRCH DYLAN MILLER 41 
VTCH MELVIN J KUKICH 46 
SVCH RICHARD P KICENIUK 43 
LYCH KATE CRAWFORD 39 
SSCH BOB ZEIGLER 43 
 
STONYCREEK SHOOTING CENTER INC. 
BERLIN, PA 
10/18/2020 
JACK O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
47 Attended 
M1 TOM MILLER 92 
M2 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 90 
M3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 89 
M4 JOHN CUMMINS 89 
M5 GEORGE AHLBORN 88 
M6 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 88 
M7 SHANE CRAWFORD 87 
M8 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 86 
M9 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 84 
M10 JEFF WOLFE 83 
AA1 ROBIN F GROTE 87 
AA2 BOB ZEIGLER 77 
AA3 ED GOTT 76 
AA4 GARY AMORE 75 
AA5 RONALD C DUVALL 74 
A1 DYLAN MILLER 83 
A2 DAN BAUMGART 81 
A3 CHARLES J STRAYER JR 77 
A4 HARRY NEIL 76 
A5 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 74 
A6 TROY SHIELDS 67 
A7 DAN F GILL 64 
B1 FREDERICK M CROMLING 87 
B2 CHARLES T BURGESS 85 
B3 JEFF HARDING 78 
B4 DAVID M MILNE 73 
B5 MARK A MILLER 71 
B6 DENNIS SEVIN 69 
C1 DAVID R KNIGHT 74 
C2 KATE CRAWFORD 71 
C3 JIM AHLBORN 70 

C4 ARVID KOBOSKY 70 
C5 CINDY HARDING 70 
C6 PAULA J CALETRI 69 
C7 WILLIAM WAITE 57 
D1 DUSTIN J GAFFNEY 81 
D2 DAVE RODERICK 75 
D3 AUSTIN S BROWN 75 
D4 JIM DIXON 69 
D5 HARRY L FLOWERS 67 
D6 SHERIE SCHOEN 63 
D7 ERIK CROUSHORE 63 
E1 JOHN FREDERICK 69 
M11 RICHARD P KICENIUK 81 
M12 MIKE NATI 71 
M13 ERIC J SCHOEN 71 
M14 TERRY SHOOK 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
11 Attended 
M1 JOHN CUMMINS 90 
M2 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 85 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 85 
M4 ERIC J SCHOEN 81 
M5 ERIC N DUNN 76 
A1 DAN F GILL 72 
C1 DAVID R KNIGHT 79 
C2 JIM AHLBORN 75 
C3 PAULA J CALETRI 71 
D1 DAVE RODERICK 77 
D2 SHERIE SCHOEN 65 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
60 Attended 
M1 JOHN CUMMINS 92 
M2 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 91 
M3 JARED A MEYERS 91 
M4 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 89 
M5 TOM MILLER 89 
M6 RICHARD P KICENIUK 87 
M7 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 87 
M8 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 86 
M9 SHANE CRAWFORD 85 
M10 JEFF WOLFE 82 
AA1 GARY AMORE 91 
AA2 ROBIN F GROTE 84 
AA3 ED GOTT 79 
AA4 BOB ZEIGLER 77 
AA5 ROB TOURNEY 77 
AA6 RONALD C DUVALL 69 
A1 DAN BAUMGART 85 
A2 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 85 
A3 CHARLES J STRAYER JR 82 
A4 DYLAN MILLER 82 
A5 HARRY NEIL 81 
A6 DAN F GILL 80 
A7 TROY SHIELDS 77 
B1 JACOB T ADAMS 86 
B2 CHARLES T BURGESS 84 
B3 BILL MEYERS 84 
B4 FREDERICK M CROMLING 82 
B5 DENNIS SEVIN 77 
B6 MARK A MILLER 77 
B7 DAVID M MILNE 75 
B8 DENNIS JAVORSKY 75 
B9 JEFF HARDING 73 
C1 KATE CRAWFORD 81 
C2 DAVID R KNIGHT 79 
C3 DON ADAMS 78 
C4 PAULA J CALETRI 77 
C5 ARVID KOBOSKY 75 
C6 WILLIAM WAITE 75 

C7 PAUL KRYSTOSEK 75 
C8 CINDY HARDING 73 
C9 JIM AHLBORN 66 
D1 DUSTIN J GAFFNEY 81 
D2 HARRY L FLOWERS 78 
D3 AUSTIN S BROWN 76 
D4 DAVE RODERICK 76 
D5 JIM DIXON 73 
D6 ERIK CROUSHORE 73 
D7 SHERIE SCHOEN 70 
D8 CHELSEA JAVORSKY 65 
D9 JEREMY FISHEL 62 
D10 ZACHARY FRIEDLINE 62 
E1 STEVEN W SHAFFER 72 
E2 JOHN FREDERICK 70 
M11 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 82 
M12 GEORGE AHLBORN 80 
M13 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 78 
M14 ERIC N DUNN 77 
M15 MIKE NATI 76 
 


